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The Journal plans to run an article basically connecting Deutsche to most of Epstein's business. It doesn't seem like 
they're going to suggest that DB was complicit in anything nefarious, as far as I can tell. 

• Epstein used DB to wire the $350k payment to a victim after several Miami Herald articles. 

• Epstein moved millions through various DB accounts, some of it going through at least one Russian bank. 

• DB managers raised concerns after seeing the Miami Herald articles and actually shut down several of Epstein's 
accounts. 

• He had dozens of accounts with many beneficiaries who had authority to make disbursements, one of whom was 
Ghislaine Maxwell. Her account was named "Butterfly," or something like that. 

• He conducted hundreds of millions of dollars of business on the foreign exchange markets using DB in the last year. 

Thanks. 
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